

Prasad Rajput

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**WRIT PETITION NO.7373 OF 2025**

Amit Anant Jadyal

.. Petitioner

**Versus**

M/s. Crown World Wild Movers Pvt Ltd and Anr.

.. Respondents

- None for Petitioner.

.....  
CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : JUNE 18, 2025

**P. C.:**

- 1.** None for Petitioner.
- 2.** Stand over to **25<sup>th</sup> June, 2025.**

PR. Rajput

[ MILIND N. JADHAV, J. ]